Place

60

10/11/2023

Bib#

4187
4119
4137
4117
4115
4122
4045
4086
4181
4120
4023
4140
4168
4118
4044
4095
4024
4143
4050
4053
4032
4055
4135
4051
4047
4114
4172
4182
4027
4169
4170
4028
4025
4155
4138
4171
4142
4048
4098
4185
4144
4136
4088
4102
4184
4030
4033
4094
4183
4093
4141
4046
4154
4134
4092
4151
4085
4139
4152
4123

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

October 11,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Noah Wood

Isaac Henkel
Bret Connolly
Riley Foreyt
Carter Bunn

Ben Varela

Gabe Davis

Ethan Aird

Andy Atten

Nick Needham
Brayden Bakken
Noah Lange
Lakota Brewer
Griffin Fry
Bodey Bright
Marcus Kendall
Kaleb Broughton
C.J. Straka
Tyler Miller
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Drew Sertle
Ashton Udelhoven
Jason Bartolo-Garcia
Carter Molzof
Alex Kreul
Orlando Bonilla
Richie Stitzer
Isaac Hermsen
Gavin Hartwig
Carson Knight
Max Mathews
Bryce Hughes
River Cockroft
Grant Kuberski
Will Fulton
Caleb Schlehlein
Beckem Stecklein
Kayden Kreul
Liam Lansing
Jace Niles
Everett Zimmer
Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin
Matthew Belanger
Brandon Reyes
Isidro Llorente Arce
Tyler Patchen
Beckett Wachholz
Phoenix Johnson
Tucker Lange
Junior Jimenez
Myles Pettit
Harrison Davis
Samuel Koch
Felix Bartolo-Garcia

William Gonzalez-Rios

Trevor Doescher

Eli Aird

Connor Johnson

Eli Harris

Walker Wubben
6:19PM
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Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Team Time

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 16:59.
Fennimore 17:06.
Iowa-Grant 17:14
Fennimore 17:18
Fennimore 17:28
Fennimore 17:43.
Boscobel 17:52.
Darlington 18:07.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:10
Fennimore 18:14
Albany 18:21
Iowa-Grant 18:25.
Riverdale 18:26.
Fennimore 18:28.
Boscobel 18:28
Darlington 18:38
Albany 18:45
Iowa-Grant 18:53.
Boscobel 19:01.
Boscobel 19:05.
Albany 19:07.
Boscobel 19:12
Iowa-Grant 19:18
Boscobel 19:32.
Boscobel 19:35.
Fennimore 19:38
Riverdale 19:47
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:48
Albany 19:49
Riverdale 19:50
Riverdale 19:55
Albany 19:59
Albany 20:03.
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:04.
Iowa-Grant 20:10
Riverdale 20:11
Iowa-Grant 20:18
Boscobel 20:21
Darlington 20:23
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:27
Iowa-Grant 20:27.
Iowa-Grant 20:28.
Darlington 20:31.
Darlington 20:32.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:32.
Albany 20:36
Albany 20:41
Darlington 20:44
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:48
Darlington 21:03
Iowa-Grant 21:16
Boscobel 21:16
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:20
Iowa-Grant 21:20
Darlington 21:25
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:35
Darlington 21:40
Iowa-Grant 21:44
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:53
Fennimore 22:09
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Cloudy, 62° F
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Place Bib#

61 4157
62 4100
63 4026
64 4052
65 4097
66 4106
67 4116
68 4056
69 4089
70 4159
71 4104
72 4099
73 4091
74 4101
75 4107
76 4156
77 4103
78 4090
79 4087
80 4121
81 4160
82 4096
83 4054
84 4153

10/11/2023

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Braelyn Meinert
Phillip McGowan
Ty Durtschi
Drew Sander
Landon King
Mason Wiegel
Asa Cutting
Luke Vande Hey
Ruben Bello
Bryce Slater
David Taylor
Martin Lobato-Sayago
Oscar Garnica
Yexon Moncada-Lanza
Evander Wolfe
Caleb McKenna
Balta Roman
Josue Castro
Emanuel Arriaga
Kobe Rosemeyer
Max Soper
Edward King
Jonah Troxel
Matthew Jayne
6:19PM
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Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

October 11,

2023

www.accuracetiming.com

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
Albany

Boscobel
Darlington
Darlington
Fennimore
Boscobel
Darlington
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Fennimore
Pecatonica/Argyle
Darlington
Boscobel
Pecatonica/Argyle

Cloudy, 62° F
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time
1 1 4187 ©Noah Wood 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 16:59.
2 2 4119 TIsaac Henkel 11 Fennimore 17:06.
3 3 4137 Bret Connolly 11 Iowa-Grant 17:14.
4 4 4117 Riley Foreyt 12 Fennimore 17:18
5 5 4115 Carter Bunn 12 Fennimore 17:28.
6 6 4122 Ben Varela 11 Fennimore 17:43.
7 7 4045 Gabe Davis 12 Boscobel 17:52.
8 8 4086 Ethan Aird 12 Darlington 18:07.
9 9 4181 Andy Atten 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:10

10 10 4120 Nick Needham 12 Fennimore 18:14.
11 11 4023 Brayden Bakken 12 Albany 18:21.
12 12 4140 Noah Lange 10 Iowa-Grant 18:25.
13 13 4168 Lakota Brewer 9 Riverdale 18:26
14 14 4118 Griffin Fry 10 Fennimore 18:28
15 15 4044 Bodey Bright 9 Boscobel 18:28
16 16 4095 Marcus Kendall 9 Darlington 18:38.
17 17 4024 Kaleb Broughton 10 Albany 18:45
18 18 4143 C.J. Straka 11 Iowa-Grant 18:53.
19 19 4050 Tyler Miller 10 Boscobel 19:01.
20 20 4053 Tucker Schmid-Cox 12 Boscobel 19:05.
21 21 4032 Drew Sertle 12 Albany 19:07.
22 22 4055 Ashton Udelhoven 9 Boscobel 19:12
23 23 4135 Jason Bartolo-Garcia 9 Iowa-Grant 19:18.
24 24 4051 Carter Molzof 11 Boscobel 19:32.
25 25 4047 Alex Kreul 10 Boscobel 19:35.
26 26 4114 Orlando Bonilla 10 Fennimore 19:38
27 27 4172 Richie Stitzer 12 Riverdale 19:47
28 28 4182 Isaac Hermsen 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:48.
29 29 4027 Gavin Hartwig 10 Albany 19:49.
30 30 4169 Carson Knight 11 Riverdale 19:50
31 31 4170 Max Mathews 9 Riverdale 19:55.
32 32 4028 Bryce Hughes 12 Albany 19:59.
33 33 4025 River Cockroft 9 Albany 20:03.
34 34 4155 Grant Kuberski 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 20:04.
35 35 4138 Will Fulton 10 Iowa-Grant 20:10
36 36 4171 Caleb Schlehlein 11 Riverdale 20:11
37 37 4142 Beckem Stecklein 9 TIowa-Grant 20:18.
38 38 4098 Liam Lansing 12 Darlington 20:23.
39 39 4185 Jace Niles 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:27
40 40 4144 Everett Zimmer 10 Iowa-Grant 20:27.
41 41 4088 Matthew Belanger 11 Darlington 20:31.
42 42 4102 Brandon Reyes 10 Darlington 20:32.
43 43 4184 Isidro Llorente Arce 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:32.
44 44 4030 Tyler Patchen 10 Albany 20:36.
45 45 4094 Phoenix Johnson 9 Darlington 20:44.
46 46 4183 Tucker Lange 9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:48.
47 47 4093 Junior Jimenez 11 Darlington 21:03.
48 48 4154 Samuel Koch 11 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:20.
49 49 4151 Trevor Doescher 11 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:35.
50 50 4152 Eli Harris 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 21:53.
51 51 4157 Braelyn Meinert 11 Pecatonica/Argyle 22:15
52 52 4159 Bryce Slater 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 23:52.
53 53 4156 Caleb McKenna 10 Pecatonica/Argyle 25:29.
10/11/2023 6:19PM
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School

Livingston, Wisconsin

October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Fennimore

Isaac Henkel 11 17:
Riley Foreyt 12 17:
Carter Bunn 12 17:
Ben Varela 11 17:
Nick Needham 12 18:
Griffin Fry 10 18:
Orlando Bonilla 10 19:
Boscobel

Gabe Davis 12 17:
Bodey Bright 9 18:
Tyler Miller 10 19:
Tucker Schmid-Cox 12 19:
Ashton Udelhoven 9 19:
Carter Molzof 11 19:
Alex Kreul 10 19:

Towa-Grant

Bret Connolly 11 17:
Noah Lange 10 18:
C.J. Straka 11 18:
Jason Bartolo-Garcia 9 19:
Will Fulton 10 20:
Beckem Stecklein 9 20:
Everett Zimmer 10 20:
Albany

Brayden Bakken 12 18:
Kaleb Broughton 10 18:
Drew Sertle 12 19:
Gavin Hartwig 10 19:
Bryce Hughes 12 19:
River Cockroft 9 20:
Tyler Patchen 10 20:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Noah Wood 11 16:
Andy Atten 11 18:
Isaac Hermsen 10 19:
Jace Niles 10 20:
Isidro Llorente Arce 12 20:
Tucker Lange 9 20:
Riverdale

Lakota Brewer 9 18:
Richie Stitzer 12 19:
Carson Knight 11 19:
Max Mathews 9 19:
Caleb Schlehlein 11 20:

(17:34.6

(18:44.0

(18:48.6

(19:12.6

(19:11.7

(19:38.4

87:52.7 1:07.7)

93:39.6 1:19.8)

94:02.8 2:56.2)

96:03.0 1:38.2)

95:58.2 3:33.0)

98:11.6 1:44.9)



Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet

Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin
October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Darlington

Ethan Aird
Marcus Kendall
Liam Lansing
Matthew Belanger
Brandon Reyes
Phoenix Johnson
Junior Jimenez

Pecatonica/Argyle

Grant Kuberski
Samuel Koch
Trevor Doescher
Eli Harris
Braelyn Meinert
Bryce Slater
Caleb McKenna

(19:38.9

(21:26.0

98:14.3 2:25.3)

107:09.8 2:11.5)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 4048 Kayden Kreul
2 4136 Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin
3 4033 Beckett Wachholz
4 4141 Myles Pettit
5 2 4046 Harrison Davis
6 4134 Felix Bartolo-Garcia
7 3 4092 William Gonzalez-Rios
8 4 4085 Eli Aird
9 4139 Connor Johnson
10 4123 Walker Wubben
11 5 4100 Phillip McGowan
12 4026 Ty Durtschi
13 6 4052 Drew Sander
14 7 4097 Landon King
15 8 4106 Mason Wiegel
16 4116 Asa Cutting
17 9 4056 Luke Vande Hey
18 10 4089 Ruben Bello
19 11 4104 David Taylor
20 4099 Martin Lobato-Sayago
21 4091 Oscar Garnica
22 4101 Yexon Moncada-Lanza
23 4107 Evander Wolfe
24 4103 Balta Roman
25 4090 Josue Castro
26 4087 Emanuel Arriaga
27 4121 Kobe Rosemeyer
28 4160 Max Soper
29 4096 Edward King
30 12 4054 Jonah Troxel
31 4153 Matthew Jayne
10/11/2023 6:19PM

Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

October 11, 2023

11 Boscobel
9 TIowa-Grant
10 Albany
10 Iowa-Grant
9 Boscobel
12 Iowa-Grant
10 Darlington
11 Darlington
9 Iowa-Grant
12 Fennimore
12 Darlington
9 Albany
10 Boscobel
11 Darlington
9 Darlington
12 Fennimore
9 Boscobel
11 Darlington
11 Darlington
11 Darlington
10 Darlington
11 Darlington
10 Darlington
10 Darlington
11 Darlington
10 Darlington
9 Fennimore

9 Pecatonica/Argyle

9 Darlington
12 Boscobel

9 Pecatonica/Argyle
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Southwest Wisconsin Activities League Championship Meet
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

1. 27 Darlington (22:07.6 110:38.0 1:13.5)
1 3 William Gonzalez-Rios 10 21:25.7
2 4 Eli Aird 11 21:40.9
3 5 Phillip McGowan 12 22:20.6
4 7 Landon King 11 22:31.6
5 8 Mason Wiegel 9 22:39.2
6 ( 10) Ruben Bello 11 23:13.3
7 ( 11) David Taylor 11 24:15.6
2. 30 Boscobel (23:47.0 118:54.811:19.1)
1 1 Kayden Kreul 11 20:21.9
2 2 Harrison Davis 9 21:16.9
3 6 Drew Sander 10 22:30.2
4 9 Luke Vande Hey 9 23:04.8
5 12 Jonah Troxel 12 31:41.0



